
ROVISIONAL 

ENG M.A IN ENGLISH 

Exam Held: Result Date: 23/11/ 2023 

SEMESTER - I 

2021-022095 

Result: S-Successful 
RegnNo 

2021-022103 

TRIPURA UNIVERSITY 
RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATION 

2021-022116 

SEMESTER - II 

2021-022109 2106080043 

RollNo CGPA 
2106080015 

2021-022113 2106080053 

RegnNo 
2021-022109 

2106080027 

2021-022131 2106080081 
2106080059 

Result: S-Successful 
RollNo 

2106080043 

SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 
4.80 
5.20 
5.40 
5.80 
6.00 
5.40 

(CBCS) 

CGPA SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 
5.50 5.57 

Controller off Exain tions (i/c) 



ROVIS1 CNAL 

A IN ENGI I SH 

Result SSuc Cessful 

RegnNo 
2017 0003 
2021-02 2090 

2021-022091 

2021-02 2094 
2018 e3165 

2018-e9224 

2018-06774 

2021-022095 

2021-02 2099 
2018-0e9943 

2021-022103 

2018-06713 

2021-022104 

2018-02407 
2018-008509 

2018-006924 

2021-022108 

2021-022109 

2017-002379 
2021-@22113 

2021 -022114 
2018-004368 

2021-022116 

2021-0221 18 
2021-0221 20 
2021-022124 
2018-007053 
2018-009299 

2018-009179 
2021-022127 

2021-e22128 
2017-e9677 
2021-G22130 

2018-12394 
2021-@22131 

2021-0221 34 

TRIURA UNTVERSITY 
RESUL1 OF TH 

Evam 4e ld: 

RollNo 
200608OO81 6.11 

210608O005 6.97 

210608O006 6.78 
2106080909 6.97 

210608O010 8.90 

2106080011 6.72 

2106080015 

2106080014 7.17 

2106080021 6.83 

2106080027 
2106080026 5.68 

2106080031 

2106080030 7.83 

2106080037 

2106080041 

2106080042 

2106080043 

2106080040 6.89 

2106080048 
2106080053 
2106080056 

2106080058 

2106080059 

2106080062 
2106080064 
2106080068 

2106080069 

NOS7 GRADUATION (CRCS) SEMESTER 
Result Date )3/11/20)1 

2106080070 

CGPA 

2106080072 

2106080074 

2106080075 

2106080076 

2106080079 

2106080080 
2106080081 
2106080085 

6.33 
5.57 

6.50 
5.89 

5.57 

6.28 
5.94 

6.83 

7.50 

6.17 
6.50 
6.89 
6.56 
7.89 

SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 

5.94 

4.83 

6.22 

6.67 
7.83 
7.50 
8.33 
6.33 
7.50 
6.17 

6.83 

6.17 

5.67 
8.83 

7.33 
5.83 
7.33 
6.00 
5.83 
6.50 

4.89 5.00 

4.67 
6.67 
7.33 

5.39 6.33 

6.33 
5.00 
7.50 
5.67 

8.00 

5.83 
7.00 
7.83 

6.50 
8.00 
6.17 
6.00 
6.67 

Control ler of Examinations (i/c) 



M.A IN ENGLISH 

Result: Grade A+ 
RegnNo 

PROVISIONAL 

Grade A 
2018-009304 2106080029 

RegnNo 

Grade B+ 

RegnNo 

2021-022104 2106080031 

2018-002407 
2017-002379 

Grade C 

RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATION 
Exam Held: 

RegnNo 

RollNo CGPA 

RollNo 

RollNo 
2106080037 
2106080048 

TRIPURA UNIVERSITY 

RollNo 
2106080059 

7.78 

CGPA 

6.48 

CGPA 

5.57 
5.63 

CGPA 
2021-022116 
2021-022124 2106080068 4.96 

5.49 

(CBCS) 
Result Date: 23/11/2023 

SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 

7.80 

SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 

7.00 

SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 
5.60 

SEMESTER - IV 

4.40 

SGPA SemAvgGrd BackPapers 
3.40 

5.20 

Controller of Examinations (i/c) 
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